SECTION INDEX
561
S
W
IT
C
H
E

Life expectancy .......................... 50,000 cycles min. (electrical)
Manf. Button
Part No. Length (L) Order Code
DTSM-31N-B 4.3 ST031
DTSM-32N-B 5.0 ST032
Manf. Button
Part No. Length (L) Order Code
DTSM-31N-T/R 4.3 ST031R
DTSM-32N-T/R 5.0 ST032R
N.B. These switches are not suitable for PCB washing.
Choice of button length and packaging method.
Packaging
TAPE : 16mm wide, 8mm pitch REEL : 330mm dia.

260gf = 50,000 cycles min. (electrical)
Manf. Button Operating
Part No. Style Length Force (gf) Order Code
DTSM-61K-B Round 4.3(L) 100 ST062
DTSM-61N-B Round 4.3(L) 160 ST062B
DTSM-61R-B Round 4.3(L) 260 ST062C
DTSM-62K-B Round 5.0(L) 100 ST063
DTSM-62N-B Round 5.0(L) 160 ST063B
DTSM-62R-B Round 5.0(L) 260 ST063C
DTSM-63K-B Round 7.0(L) 100 ST064
DTSM-63N-B Round 7.0(L) 160 ST064B
DTSM-63R-B Round 7.0(L) 260 ST064C
DTSM-644K-B Square 7.3(L1) 100 ST061
DTSM-644N-B Square 7.3(L1) 160 ST061B
DTSM-644R-B Square 7.3(L1) 260 ST061C
Manf. Button Operating
Part No. Style Length Force (gf) Order Code
DTSM-61K-T/R Round 4.3(L) 100 ST062R
DTSM-61N-T/R Round 4.3(L) 160 ST062BR
DTSM-61R-T/R Round 4.3(L) 260 ST062CR
DTSM-62K-T/R Round 5.0(L) 100 ST063R
DTSM-62N-T/R Round 5.0(L) 160 ST063BR
DTSM-62R-T/R Round 5.0(L) 260 ST063CR
N.B. These switches are not suitable for PCB washing,
see page 566 for washable types.
Choice of button style, length, operating force and packaging method.
TACTILE SWITCH CAPS

Footprint
Manf. Button Operating
Part No. Length (L) Force (gf) Order Code
DTS-61K 4.3 100 448062
DTS-61N 4.3 160 448062B
DTS-61R 4.3 260 448062C
DTS-62K 5.0 100 448063
DTS-62N 5.0 160 448063B
DTS-62R 5.0 260 448063C
DTS-63K 7.0 100 448064
DTS-63N 7.0 160 448064B
DTS-63R 7.0 260 448064C
DTS-65K 9.5 100 448065
DTS-65N 9.5 160 448065B
DTS-65R 9.5 260 448065C
DTS-66K 13 100 448067
DTS-66N 13 160 448067B
DTS-66R 13 260 448067C
Manf. Button Operating
Part No. Length (L) Force (gf) Order Code
DTSA-62K 3.85 100 448071
DTSA-63K 5.85 100 448073
DTSA-65K 8.35 100 448072
Manf. Operating
Part No. Force (gf) Order Code
DTS-644U 70 448061
DTS-644K 100 448061A
Manf. Operating
Part No. Force (gf) Order Code
DTSA-644U 70 448070
DTSA-644K 100 448070A
VERTICAL RIGHT ANGLE
VERTICAL RIGHT ANGLE
Dimensions (mm)
Vertical Right Angle
N.B. These switches are not suitable for PCB washing, see page 566 for washable types.
TACTILE SWITCH CAPS
Round or Square
suitable for square button switches
see page 570
TACTILE, 6 x 6mm, Washable
01945 47 47 47 � 01945 47 48 49 � sales@angliac.com
SWITCHES
Through Hole
Surface Mount
Button Operating Manf. Manf.
Length (L) Force (gf) Part No. Order Code Part No. Order Code
J Lead
2.3(flush) 160 DTSJW-68S-B ST068JW DTSJW-68S-T/R ST068JWR
3.1 160 DTSJW-66N-B ST066JW DTSJW-66N-T/R ST066JWR
3.8 180 DTSJW-69N-B ST069JW DTSJW-69N-T/R ST069JWR
3.8 260 DTSJW-69R-B ST069CJW DTSJW-69R-T/R ST069CJWR
Gull Wing
2.3(flush) 160 DTSMW-68S-B ST068W DTSMW-68S-T/R ST068WR
3.1 160 DTSMW-66N-B ST066W DTSMW-66N-T/R ST066WR
3.8 180 DTSMW-69N-B ST069W DTSMW-69N-T/R ST069WR
3.8 260 DTSMW-69R-B ST069CW DTSMW-69R-T/R ST069CWR
Button Operating Manf.
Length (L) Force (gf) Part No. Order Code
2.3(flush) 160 DTSHW-68S-B 448068W
3.1 160 DTSHW-66N-B 448066W
3.8 180 DTSHW-69N-B 448069W
3.8 260 DTSHW-69R-B 448069CW
DIPTRONICS type DTSJW, DTSMW, DTSHW-6
THROUGH HOLE type DTSHW
SURFACE MOUNT type DTSJW & DTSMW
A range of surface mount and through hole washable tactile switches with a round button. Choice of button length and operating force. Lead form

SWITCHES
Manf. Button
Part No. Style Length Order Code
DTSM-21N-B Round 4.3 (L) ST122
DTSM-24N-B Square 7.3 (L1) ST121
Manf. Button
Part No. Style Length Order Code
DTSM-21N-T/R Round 4.3 (L) ST122R
DTSM-24N-T/R Square 7.3 (L1) ST121R
DIPTRONICS type DTSM-2
A range of 12 x 12mm size surface mount tactile switches offering a choice of button style and packaging method.
High reliability with 500,000 cycle electrical life expectancy.
Specification

STICK TAPE & REEL
Length (L) Manf. Part No. & Manf. Part No. &
Type (mm) Order Code Order Code
2 Pole on-off 5.08 KSW1S02T KSW1S02TT
3 Pole on-off 7.62 KSW1S03T KSW1S03TT
4 Pole on-off 10.90 KSW1S04T KSW1S04TT
5 Pole on-off 13.44 KSW1S05T KSW1S05TT
6 Pole on-off 15.98 KSW1S06T KSW1S06TT
7 Pole on-off 18.52 KSW1S07T KSW1S07TT
8 Pole on-off 21.06 KSW1S08T KSW1S08TT
9 Pole on-off 23.60 KSW1S09T KSW1S09TT
10 Pole on-off 26.14 KSW1S10T KSW1S10TT
12 Pole on-off 31.22 KSW1S12T KSW1S12TT
STICK
Length (L) Manf. Part No. &
Type (mm) Order Code
2 Pole on-off 6.08 KSW2S02R
3 Pole on-off 8.62 KSW2S03R
4 Pole on-off 11.90 KSW2S04R
5 Pole on-off 14.44 KSW2S05R
6 Pole on-off 16.98 KSW2S06R
7 Pole on-off 19.52 KSW2S07R
8 Pole on-off 22.06 KSW2S08R
9 Pole on-off 24.60 KSW2S09R
10 Pole on-off 27.14 KSW2S10R
� RAISED ACTUATORS available to special order
Through Hole DIL Switches shown overleaf >  >  >  >
CAT/0136

8.61.0
Length (L) Manf. Part No. &
Type (mm) Order Code
2 Pole on-off 5.08 KSW1H02R
3 Pole on-off 7.62 KSW1H03R
4 Pole on-off 10.90 KSW1H04R
5 Pole on-off 13.44 KSW1H05R
6 Pole on-off 15.98 KSW1H06R
7 Pole on-off 18.52 KSW1H07R
8 Pole on-off 21.06 KSW1H08R
9 Pole on-off 23.60 KSW1H09R
10 Pole on-off 26.14 KSW1H10R
12 Pole on-off 31.22 KSW1H12R
Length (L) Manf. Part No. &
Type (mm) Order Code
2 Pole on-off 6.08 KSW2H02R
3 Pole on-off 8.72 KSW2H03R
4 Pole on-off 11.90 KSW2H04R
5 Pole on-off 14.44 KSW2H05R
6 Pole on-off 16.98 KSW2H06R
7 Pole on-off 19.52 KSW2H07R
8 Pole on-off 22.06 KSW2H08R
9 Pole on-off 24.60 KSW2H09R
10 Pole on-off 27.14 KSW2H10R
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
� FLUSH ACTUATORS, WITH OR WITHOUT TAPE SEALING
available to special order

7.6
Manf.
Type Length (mm) Part No. Order Code
1 Pole on-off 3.9 EDG101S 447001A
2 Pole on-off 6.7 EDG102S 447002A
3 Pole on-off 9.2 EDG103S 447003A
4 Pole on-off 11.7 EDG104S 447004A
5 Pole on-off 14.2 EDG105S 447005A
6 Pole on-off 16.7 EDG106S 447006A
7 Pole on-off 19.2 EDG107S 447007A
8 Pole on-off 21.7 EDG108S 447008A
9 Pole on-off 24.2 EDG109S 447009A
10 Pole on-off 26.7 EDG110S 447010A
12 Pole on-off 31.8 EDG112S 447012A
Manf.
Type Length (mm) Part No. Order Code
2 Pole on-off 6.7 EPG102A 447102A
3 Pole on-off 9.2 EPG103A 447103A
4 Pole on-off 11.7 EPG104A 447104A
5 Pole on-off 14.2 EPG105A 447105A
6 Pole on-off 16.7 EPG106A 447106A
7 Pole on-off 19.2 EPG107A 447107A
8 Pole on-off 21.7 EPG108A 447108A
9 Pole on-off 24.2 EPG109A 447109A
10 Pole on-off 26.7 EPG110A 447110A
12 Pole on-off 31.8 EPG112A 447112A
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
TAPE SEALED SWITCHES available to special order
CAT/0312